LONPAC INSURANGE BHD

CLAIMNO : l9ll9ll9NP05l022390
DATE : 16 OCTOBER 2019

DISCHARGE VOUC}IER

I/We, JORDANN SANTAI\NA APPADURAI confirmed acceptance from M/s
LONPAC INSURANCE BHD and/or the owner of SJH 8184P the sum of
Singapore Dollars Four Thousand Four Hundred Five and Fifty Cents Only
($4,405.50) in full and final satisfaction, liquidation and discharge of property claim
competent to me/us upon the said IWs LONPAC INSURANCE BHD in respect of
property claim sustained by me/us whether now or hereafter to become manifest,
arising either directly or indirectly from an accident to my vehicle, SJH 2120M on 17